Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Bolt Thermocouple, Glassfibre Stainless Steel
Over Braided Cable - IEC
Datasheet
TC-5  Nov-23
Bolt sensors are generally screwed into the surface which
normally increases the speed of response and sensitivity of the
measurement. Suitable for use up to +250°C.
Specifications
Thermocouple Type K or J
Thermocouple
Junction
Bolts have grounded junctions
Cable Length 2m
Cable Type Glassfibre stainless steel over braided cable
Cable Termination Bare Tails
Max. Temperature +250°C
Standards Met IEC
Bolt thread/pitch M8 x 1mm / M10 x 1mm / M12 x 1mm
Colour Positive: Green / Negative: White
Length Bolt length: 13mm or 25mm
Ordering Information
Type Cable
Length
Bolt
thread/pitch
Bolt
length
Termination Manufacturers Code Farnell
Order
Code
K 2m M8 x 1mm 13mm Bare Tails BT-GSK-M8F-13-2.0-C4-T-I 3514818
K 2m M8 x 1mm 25mm Bare Tails BT-GSK-M8F-25-2.0-C4-T-I 2816525
K 2m M10 x 1mm 13mm Bare Tails BT-GSK-M10F-13-2.0-C4-T-I 3514819
K 2m M10 x 1mm 25mm Bare Tails BT-GSK-M10F-25-2.0-C4-T-I 3514820
K 2m M12 x 1mm 13mm Bare Tails BT-GSK-M12F-13-2.0-C4-T-I 3514822
K 2m M12 x 1mm 25mm Bare Tails BT-GSK-M12F-25-2.0-C4-T-I 3514823
J 2m M8 x 1mm 13mm Bare Tails BT-GSJ-M8F-13-2.0-C4-T-I 3514812
J 2m M8 x 1mm 25mm Bare Tails BT-GSJ-M8F-25-2.0-C4-T-I 3514813
J 2m M10 x 1mm 13mm Bare Tails BT-GSJ-M10F-13-2.0-C4-T-I 3514814
J 2m M10 x 1mm 25mm Bare Tails BT-GSJ-M10F-25-2.0-C4-T-I 3514815
J 2m M12 x 1mm 13mm Bare Tails BT-GSJ-M12F-13-2.0-C4-T-I 3514816
J 2m M12 x 1mm 25mm Bare Tails BT-GSJ-M12F-25-2.0-C4-T-I 3514817
Datasheet
TC-5  Nov-23